WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

¢ Madison Stanton, Head Coach

Players (14)
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NAME

Molly Doran
Anna Drogo
Alaina Dudzinski
Norah Emery
Sidney Hamilton
Lilliana lacampo
Alexa Pallone
Hollis Pfeiffer
Sophia Simiele
Ava Stojanovski
Nadia Stojanovski
Leah Todeschini
Isabella Vallely
Cassidy Walsh

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

POSITION GRADE

RH

L

MH

OH

S
MH/RH

OH
OH

OH/RH
OH
MH
OH

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12



	West Genesee  Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Mike Burns  Assistant: Joann Ramin   5203 West Genesee St  Camillus, NY, 13031  (315) 487-4560  www.westgenesee.org
	Coaches:
	Players (14)


